1.25Gb/s Bidirectional Single-Fiber SFP Transceiver with DDM & SC Connector
24926 Highway 108
Sierra Village, CA 95346
Phone: (800) 545-1022
Fax: (209) 586-1026
E-Mail: sales @olsontech.com
Features and Benefits

varying distances and LC or SC connectors. All models
operate over a single 9/125µm single-mode fiber only.
These SFP modules include DMM monitoring.
Up to 1.25Gb/s dual data link.
Single 3.3V power supply.
Multiple dual wavelength configu-
rations available for various
distances.
Ideal for SONET/SDH equipment
interconnects, Fiber Channel links,
and WDM Gigabit Ethernet links.
Hot-pluggable SFP footprint with
compact simplex LC or SC optical
connector.
Ordering Information
OTOLS-BI35SC-20D SFP, 1.25Gb/s, 20km, SC, 1310nm Tx/1550nm Rx
OTOLS-BI53SC-20D SFP, 1.25Gb/s, 20km, SC, 1550nm Tx/1310nm Rx
OTOLS-BI35SC-40D SFP, 1.25Gb/s, 40km, SC, 1310nm Tx/1550nm Rx
OTOLS-BI53SC-40D SFP, 1.25Gb/s, 40km, SC, 1550nm Tx/1310nm Rx
OTOLS-BI45SC-80D SFP, 1.25Gb/s, 80km, SC, 1490nm Tx/1550nm Rx
OTOLS-BI54SC-80D SFP, 1.25Gb/s, 80km, SC, 1550nm Tx/1490nm Rx
OTOLS-BI35LC-20D SFP, 1.25Gb/s, 20km, LC, 1310nm Tx/1550nm Rx
OTOLS-BI53LC-20D SFP, 1.25Gb/s, 20km, LC, 1550nm Tx/1310nm Rx
OTOLS-BI35LC-40D SFP, 1.25Gb/s, 40km, LC, 1310nm Tx/1550nm Rx
OTOLS-BI53LC-40D SFP, 1.25Gb/s, 40km, LC, 1550nm Tx/1310nm Rx
OTOLS-BI45LC-80D SFP, 1.25Gb/s, 80km, LC, 1490nm Tx/1550nm Rx
OTOLS-BI54LC-80D SFP, 1.25Gb/s, 80km, LC, 1550nm Tx/1490nm Rx
These SFP Modules now include
D D M  ( D i g i t a l  D i a g n o s t i c
Monitoring).
System Specifications